
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - FRIDAY PRACTICE

AMA SUPERBIKE CHAMPIONSHIP PRESENTED BY PARTS UNLIMITED

ROAD ATLANTA - BRASELTON, GA

ROUND 9 OF 10 - AUGUST 31-SEPTEMBER 2, 2007

AMA Superstock Series presented by Dynojet

AMA SUZUKI SUPERBIKE SHOWDOWN PRESENTED BY MAKITA

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

11 B. Spies  2233.7471

155 B. Bostrom  1433.9552

20 A. Yates  2034.1583

727 J. Stauffer  1334.2364

99 G. May  2034.2595

59 J. Holden  2434.3676

79 B. Young  2434.7767

18 C. Ulrich  1934.9518

69 D. Eslick  1234.9769

101 G. Mason  2735.07410

907 B. Thompson  935.20311

311 R. Pietri  1435.47812

62 D. Weber  835.48613

148 C. Lewin  1335.73814

119 A. Feuersthaler  1735.86615

61 S. Jensen  1336.25116

888 J. Dawson  1937.02317

232 C. Rolland  1037.18818

298 M. Garza  2237.34619

270 D. Stone  1137.37220

771 J. Layman  1737.70821

44 J. Haner  237.88922

302 S. Villa  638.34823

269 J. Rock Page  1238.39624

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

99 G. May  1127.5101

11 B. Spies  2227.5352

155 B. Bostrom  1327.6583

20 A. Yates  2027.6934

59 J. Holden  2227.7515

727 J. Stauffer  1227.7936

79 B. Young  1527.8097

101 G. Mason  727.8508

18 C. Ulrich  1927.8629

311 R. Pietri  1327.96810

69 D. Eslick  1128.02911

907 B. Thompson  928.07412

62 D. Weber  928.27713

119 A. Feuersthaler  1728.40414

148 C. Lewin  1528.56915

298 M. Garza  2228.88016

61 S. Jensen  1328.91817

888 J. Dawson  1229.30618

232 C. Rolland  2129.32419

269 J. Rock Page  1829.33620

44 J. Haner  229.58521

771 J. Layman  429.66722

302 S. Villa  629.97123

270 D. Stone  1730.16724

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

11 B. Spies  2221.4791

155 B. Bostrom  1321.4952

20 A. Yates  2621.6323

727 J. Stauffer  2121.6654

99 G. May  2021.9145

59 J. Holden  2221.9346

18 C. Ulrich  1421.9757

69 D. Eslick  1522.0668

79 B. Young  1422.1079

101 G. Mason  722.31710

907 B. Thompson  822.32111

62 D. Weber  722.33312

311 R. Pietri  1322.47913

119 A. Feuersthaler  1822.56014

148 C. Lewin  1122.67715

44 J. Haner  222.81516

61 S. Jensen  1223.20917

232 C. Rolland  1423.35618

298 M. Garza  923.40119

888 J. Dawson  1723.50320

269 J. Rock Page  1723.64021

771 J. Layman  323.78622

270 D. Stone  1723.81123

302 S. Villa  424.04624
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